1 www.qualitygauge.com/
Differential Pressure Gauges
Dial : 6" Nominal  / 4” (Only for diaphragm type)
Case & Bezel : Diecast aluminium / SS304 / SS316, weatherproof
to IP-67 (IS:13947 Part 1)
Window : Toughened Glass with rubber ring
Pointer : Light weight, micrometer adjustable
Sensing : Bellow / diaphragm in SS316 / SS316L / Monel

L - NIL
X - Accessory*
How to Order
* Specify material & size in the bracket e.g. SN [SS316, 1/2” NPT(F) x 1/2” NPT(M)]
SN - Snubber
SY - Syphon
SYI - Syphon with IBR
GS - Guage Saver
2V - 2 way Isolation Valve
3V - 3 Way Isolation Valve
Static Pressure
Please Specify
3 www.qualitygauge.com/
Differential Pressure Gauges
Diaphragm Type
Under Technical Collaboration with M/s. Gauges Bourdon, U.K.
H
MOUNTING
S - Bottom Entry, Surface Mounting
P - Back Entry, Panel Mounting
Y - Yoke Mounting (2” pipe mounting)
TYPE : DPG-D
DIAL
10-100 mm            15 - 150 mm
CASE
AL - Die-cast Aluminium
S4 - SS304
S6 - SS316
DIAPHRAGM
S6 - SS316
HC - Hastelloy C - 276
HB - Hastelloy B
M - Monel 400
MOVEMENT
A-SS304
CONNECTION
Size Type Male / Female
6 - 1/4”
10 - 3/8”
15 - 1/2”
20 - 3/4”
25 - 1”
32 - 1.1/4”
40 - 1.1/2”
NT - NPT
BP - BSP
BT - BSPT
PF - PF
GS - Gas
NS - NPSM
M - Male
F - Female
Metric Threads
18 M - M 18 x 1.5
20 M - M 20 x 1.5
24 M - M 24 x 1.5
27 M - M 27 x 2
33 M - M 33 x 2
X X - Any other
Range
0 - 6 kg/cm2g
0 - 4 kg/cm2g
0 - 2.5 kg/cm2g
0 - 1.6 kg/cm2g
0 - 1 kg/cm2g
(-) 1 to 0 kg/cm2g
(-) 1 to 1.5 kg/cm2g
0 - 0.6 kg/cm2g
0 - 0.4 kg/cm2g
0 - 0.25 kg/cm2g
0 - 0.16 kg/cm2g
0 - 0.1 kg/cm2g
0 - 0. 06 kg/cm2g

D - KPa
E - mm Hg
How to Order
* Specify material & size in the bracket e.g. SN [SS316, 1/2” NPT(F) x 1/2” NPT(M)]
SN - Snubber
SY - Syphon
SYI - Syphon with IBR
GS - Gauge Saver
2V - 2 Way Isolation Valve
3V - 3 Way Isolation Valve